BRENNAN FORESTER

Stop Del Date
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06/14/11
06/14/11
06/14/11
06/14/11
06/15/11
06/15/11
06/15/11
06/15/11
06/15/11
06/15/11
06/15/11
06/15/11

Payroll

06/24/11
07/08/11

Reference Account
QU 2947 STI
QU 2246 STI
530161513 XEROX
SU 0953 STI
KP 49895310 AWC
SU 0203 STI
SU 0260 STI
SU 1220 STI
SU 0365 STI
SU 1251 STI
JL4289A STI
JL 4289 STI

S 384.97
S 376.22
S 8.75
07/01/11

07/15/11

06/14 - 15/11

Stop Name
TODD SMITH
TODD SMITH
STAPLES
KMART
DOWD
BRANDON JOHNSON
JOHN KELLEY
ROMA YOUNG
VIDA FROST
ELOISE HERRON
CLARKS MARKET
CANYON COUNTRY

Labor

Advances
TOTAL
WIRE
WIRE

City
DUCHESNE
DUCHESNE

VERNAL
VERNAL
MOAB
MOAB
MOAB
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
MONTICELLO
BLANDING
BLANDING

384.97
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384.97
376.22
8.75
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16

Cabs

S 468.77
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56.00 $713.94



